SP AdrSpach

2021-10-06 Adrspach

start ~ 16:39:00 | 2006 and older | registered: 14

2 velké okruhy
rank rank/cat. #
1 1/Kadeti 219
2 2/Kadeti 202
3 1/Pfichozi 226
4 1/Kadetky 214
5 3/Kadeti 237
6 4/Kadeti 204
7  2/Pfichozi 205
8 2/Kadetky 207
9  3/Pfichozi 209
10 1/Zeny 221
11 2/Zeny 211
12 4/Pfichozi 235
13 3/Zeny 217
14 5/Pfichozi 241
SPORTCHaLLENGE

name
JAKUB PIVNICKA
RICHARD POSPISIL
JAN VIT
KARLA NOVAKOVA
JAN POLAK
TOBIAS KULVEIT
ROBERT CINKE
MARTINA SULZBACHEROVA
MARTIN KACER
KATERINA TEUBEROVA
LENKA SRETROVA
FILIP PLNY
ZUZANA HORACKOVA
ONDREJ DAVID

year
2005
2006
1989
2005
2005
2006
1984
2005
1978
1990
1980
1987
1982
1987

team
PIVNICKA.CZ
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
SUCHOVRSICE
JAROSLAV KULHAVY CYCLING TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
MX ENDURO UPICE
PITRS BIKES TEAM
CERVENY KOSTELEC
HSK CYCLING TEAM
PITRS BIKES TEAM
MTB TRILOGY
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
LITiC

finish
20:19.6
21:32.8
22:13.8
23:24.1
23:24.5
23:46.7
23:47.2
24:49.7
24:50.5
25:05.5
25:37.4
27:15.1
27:22.7
27:48.9
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delay

01:13.2
01:54.2
03:04.5
03:04.9
03:27.1
03:27.6
04:30.1
04:30.9
04:45.9
05:17.8
06:55.5
07:03.1
07:29.3
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